
 
 

PRELIMINARY PROGRAMME 
 

WEDNESDAY, 3RD SEPTEMBER 2025 

11:30-13:00 Registration and light refreshment/lunch 

 

13:00-13:30 Welcome and opening address 

 

13:30-14:15 Plenary Lecture  

 

14:15-14:30 Conference group photo 

 

14:30-15:00 Coffee break: Networking and sponsor exhibitions 

 

15:00-16:15 Parallel session 1  

 Technical topic  
Chair: tbc 

Technical topic 
Chair: tbc 

15:00-15:15   

15:15-15:30   

15:30-15:45   

15:45-16:00   

16:00-16:15   

 

16:30-18:00 Poster session I 

 

17:30-18:00 Planning Photonics Ireland 2027 Technical Panel Members only 

 

18:00-19:30 Reception and networking  

 

THURSDAY, 4TH SEPTEMBER 2025 

09:00-09:45 Plenary Lecture  

 

09:55-11:10 Parallel session 2  

 Technical topic 
Chair: tbc 

Technical topic 
Chair: tbc 

09:55-10:10   

10:10-10:25   

10:25-10:40   

10:40-10:55   

10:55-11:10   

 

11:10-11:40 Coffee break: Networking and sponsor exhibitions 

  



 
 

PRELIMINARY PROGRAMME 
11:40-12:55 PARALLEL SESSION 3 

 Technical topic 
Chair: tbc 

Technical topic 
Chair: tbc 

11:40-11:55   

11:55-12:10   

12:10-12:25   

12:25-12:40   

12:40-12:55   

 

13:00-14:00 Lunch and Sponsor Exhibition 

 

14:00-15:30 Poster session II 

 

15:30-16:30 Panel discussion  

 

16:45-18:00 Parallel session 4 

 Technical topic 
Chair: tbc 

Technical topic  

Chair: tbc 

16:45-17:00   

17:00-17:15   

17:15-17:30   

17:30-17:45   

17:45-18:00   

 

19:30-22:00 Conference dinner 

 

FRIDAY, 5TH SEPTEMBER 2025 

09:00-09:45 Plenary lecture 

 

09:50-11:05 Parallel session 5  

 Technical topic 
Chair: tbc 

Technical topic 
Chair: tbc 

09:50-10:05   

10:05-10:20   

10:20-10:35   

10:35-10:50   

10:50-11:05   

 

11:05-11:35 Coffee break: Networking and sponsor exhibitions 

  



 
 

PRELIMINARY PROGRAMME 
11:35-12:50 PARALLEL SESSION 6  

 Technical topic 
Chair: tbc 

Technical topic 

Chair: tbc 

11:35-11:50   

11:50-12:05   

12:05-12:20   

12:20-12:35   

12:35-12:50   

 

13:00-13:15 Prize for best poster/talk  

Announcement of host of Photonics Ireland 2027 conference 

 

13:15-14:00 Lunch (brown bag) and conference closes 
Conference delegates departures 

 

This programme may be subject to change. 


